K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA
PG TEACHING PROGRAMME
Department of psychiatry

FOR THE MONTH OF January - 2023

SL DATE DAY’S SUBJECT PG’s Name CHAIR PERSON
1 02/01/2023 | Monday Topic Discussion— MSE Dr.Poonam M
|
2 03/01/2023 | Tuesday Journal - Clinical Antipsychotic Trials of Intervention | Dr Bharat Dr . Krithishree 5.5
Effectiveness (CATIE)
3 05/01/2023 Thursday Seminar - Suicide Dr Yashwanth K Dr. Annapoorna
4 06/01/2023 Friday Case presentation — Alcoholic Hallucinosis Dr. Shahsikala Dr . Rohith Sharma
5 09/01/2023 Monday Topic Discussion — DELUSION — Definition, Types, Dr.Poonam M
Formation, Disintegration, Kendler's vectors
6 10/01/2023 Tuesday Journal - Single-Dose Psilocybin for a Treatment- Dr. Arushi Dr. Krithishree 5.5
Resistant Episode of Major Depression
8 12/01/2023 Thursday Seminar— Suicide Enquiry Dr. Supriya Dr. Annapoorna
9 13/01/2023 Friday Case presentation — RDD Dr. Arushi Dr . Rohith Sharma
10 | 16/01/2023 Monday Topic Discussion - Depot / LAl Antipsychotics Dr.Poonam M
11 | 17/01/2023 Tuesday Journal — Lithium Exposure During Pregnancy and Dr. Yashwanth K Dr. Krithishree 5.5
the Postpartum Period: A Systematic Review and
Meta-Analysis of Safety and Efficacy Outcomes.
12 | 18/01/2023 Friday Case presentation — BPAD — current episode of Dr.Yahswanth Dr. Annapoorna
depression
13 | 19/01/2023 Thursday Seminar— Learning Theories Dr Bharat Dr Poonam
|
14 | 23/01/2023 Monday Topic Discussion— Recurrent Depressive D/0 Dr. Rohith Sharma
15 | 24/01/2023 Tuesday Journal - Association of Benzodiazepines, Z-Drugs Dr. Shahsikala K Dr.Poonam M
with Subsequent Dementia
16 | 27/01/2023 Friday Case presentation — Obsessive Compulsive 0/0 Dr Bharat Dr. Krithishree 5.5
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